the works forming the subject of this invitation to tender Is 90 Days

Lot

The works consist of o unique lot as follows:
construction of a block of two classrooms at GS Mabtmandet in BALI Council Area, Mezam

Division of the North West Region.
Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 16,500,000 (sixteen million five hundred
thousand) FCFA.

7. Parlicipafion and origin

con.piiirtr^: m

8. Financing

lnve.rlTtdt^Vf°;;:N"'̂ 2020 Public
Bid bond

bnnUn '" '̂' documents, a bid bond issued by c first-ratebanking estab ishment approved by the Ministry in charge of finance and whose list is found in